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File  Presetter Tc
.M" i = k=

Categories

Drezcription:

Setup sheet (Single Angle Callet chuck - 40-
10sc5) Milling Operation

Tool List: |C4D—IDSC5 Tool Lisk
Frogram: |ca0-1ocs-5-10
Fart: |ca0-1ocs-s
Operation: |3El

Notes: |

=

\wark Center Details

“Wark Center:

=

El

Tenmplate:

|'|,'|,Windevland'l,tooldb reffiles\BlackiFanuc-32. BLE |

Drestination:

|C:'|,DNC Programsiwork Center 2030 |

Werify FTHe
Chang_e Template

Output File:

C40-105C5 TDD‘ D

‘Tools ko process

Output file was saved to:

Change Destination
I
| Actual 7 Measured

QJ“' * Lser: &_ par'lec‘(PaI;IIec Administrator )

Mame Descripti C:\DME Programssiwork Center 20304C40-105C5 Tool TE
7 List DNC O
LIE g go0z00| [ —1 &—
_El Eall Mose Endmill Ball Mose, % 49800 8.75500 ™ k 1‘{<

[+ Tap Tap 00000 10,07400 M
_EI ol orill 1 Toow 0.00000 9,19400 ] |
_El Finish Bore Firish Bore 1 To10 2.,00000 3.00100 ™ ﬁ
R Endrmil 1 001 0,49900 7.20100 & BTN I
|| @ center orit Center Dril 1 002 0,00000 9,10100 ~ L
_El Certer Dril Certer Drill 3 01z 0.00000 9,10200 ™ i

To0Z
{ Cancel J l Post J %

=
g
:

.
R

Your total machining solution

TA3ERPGC &
5] SEHDNC
Hmtlhm, #H
Wy T S8l
Ry JJR=EE
IR = —
AR ELACA Y
WL,




s

_ Flle,  Presetter Tools  Database Tools.  Help.

Cateqaries

°X:  0.0000,9 °z:

Nominal: 0.2362

0.0000,, L~ | C:  0.0000 -

Dffset: Mominal: 0.3150 Offset: Mominal: Offset:
Tool |- =
Tool ID:  |Twin Bore T’{; A
Serial # |1
Infarmation = {1—
e 8 . |~ W] -
Description | Twin Bore Boting Tool —% ><
Edge 1 of 2 X z & Radius Angle f}'
Maorminal: |6 g 160 0.3 88 il
Minimal: |5.99 7.99 0.02 57 "G
Meximurm: |6.01 .01 0.04 89 ‘ :_._A_J'
Position 1:
Fosition 2: —
Position 3: S
Faosition 4: REL
Edge # 4 | Actual ¥ Actual 2 Radius angle Measured {{.

2 6.0001

7.9995

[

ITooI List | Picture § Photo |Cad Drawing I Components I Macro
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Mormirial | 2.00000 | Tolerance Marminal: | 5.00000 | Tolerance
] e
bawimum: | z.00100]| + | 0.00100 | Maxirmum: | 3.00300 + | 0.00300 |
b irirnum: | 1.999IIIIII| - | 0.00100 |i|| birirnuamm: | Z.QQ?Dﬂl — | 0,00300 |i||
imegate Axis: I:l 'I"-.Iegate Axis: |:| l\_.
LAY
ilul i i i|' Ell:E
Edge Driezn?tatiun: Kicmrat o.00000] [Tolerance 5
~ T )
o = + Lomar ||| 1 &4
FitiirnLam; | 0, 00000 Ii“ = |
] 180
G0.000° o
"Edge Angle ="
S|
an M aminal: o.ooooo | | Talerance |
0,000 (£ =
= b v — 0.00000 o

Path:  Awindewvlandstooldb reffileshDi=. .

C Axis

Position 1:

Position 2:

|
|
Position 3: |
|

Position 4:
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Component General Information

. Unclassified

Marne | -
¢~ Classified

Mame Description

T —— il

Add Compaonent # | lﬁ—Hemwe Compohent

nbly Components

Companent
(3 TOSO700ALG

s
=
k]
=
o
§
4 &

Quankity

Descripkion

1E.160" IC, 15 DEGREE CLEARANCE AMGLE, 007" RADIUS, 047 THI...
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Digital Image CAD Drawing
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J1E B FFICAD
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File  Edit
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{Program:

G10
G10
G10
G10
G10
G100
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310
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G10
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G10
G10
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G1o
G1lo
G1lo
G1lo
=10
=10
=10
G10
G10
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G10
G10
G10
310
G10
G10
G10
G10
G10
G10

L1o
L1z
L1o
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L10
L1z
L10
L1z
L1
L1z
L1
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L10
L1z
L1
L1z
L1
L1z
L1
L1z
L1
L12
L1
L1z
L1
L1z
L1
L1z
L1
L1z
L1
L1z
Lla
L1z
Lla
L1z
L10
L1z
L10
L1z
L1
L1z
L1
L1z
L10
L1z
L10
L1z

Format  view Help
PE#)
POO1 Z ZZTOOL
POOL = =«<TOO0L
PO0Z2 Z ZZTO0Z
POOZ X »<T002
POO3 Z ZZTO03
POO3 X »T003
POO4 Z ZZT004
POO4 = »T004
POOS Z ZZTO005
POOS = »<T005
POOGE Z ZZTO06
POOGE X =<TO06
POO7 2 ZZ2TO07
POOY7 X >XXTOQO7
POOB Z ZZ2TO08
POOB X ><TOO8
POOS Z Z2T009
POOS X =T0O09
POLlO 2 Z2TOLO
POLO = ><TOLO
P01l Zz 227011
POL1 = >TOLL
pO12 Z ZZTOLZ
POLZ2 = »TOLZ2
PO13 Z ZZTOLS
POLS = »<TOLS
P14 Z ZZTOL4
POLd = »<T0L14
PO1S Z ZZTOLS
POLS = »<TOLS
PO1lE Z ZZ2TOLG
POLE = >xTOLG
PO1l7? Z ZZTOQL7
POLY7 X XxTOQL7
POLlE Z ZZTOLE
POLE = =«<TOLE
PO1S Z ZZTOLS
POLD X >X<TOLS
P20 Z ZZT020
PO20 X XT020
P21 Z ZZT021
P21 X »xxT021
P22 Z ZZT022
P22 = »xT022
P23 Z ZZTO023
PO23 = »<T023
P24 Z 227024
P24 = »xT024
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JIREHE

Tool List Report

Tool List ID: 1

Program / Tape #: Qnoo3 User Name: Parlec Representative
Part # PARTZ User ID: parlec

Work Center: 1040 Date & Time:  09259/2006 10:20:53 AM
Operation: 10

Control: 600-22

Buildup Tool Sheet

Motes: Job cedified on August 20th. ﬂﬂﬁu%%ﬁﬁ
1 Tool 1D 000123-T Description: Hq)i' m‘*ﬁﬁ Q EA'

FotiD:  TO1

‘-ﬁlx.«_w Measuring Units: Metric E’]gﬁ?ﬂ] kﬁ;@q
Rad/Diarm Mode:  Diameter Y B -4
|Oﬁset Fositions: * 1 z 1 - e
%3, I3 i S 73 E_,—SSE
Cutting Geometry Information R ]
Cutting Edge Actual Offset Nominal  Lower Limit Upper Limit IE ﬁu % \f j:T EI—J
1 Diameter (X): 599.8850 549.8850 10.0000 9.9990 10.0010 o
L et (Z): 9.4560 4.4560 5.0000
2 Diameter (X} -7.0000 7.0000
Length (Z): -8.0000 8.0000
2 Toaol I 00000000001-1.2 Description:
FotlD:  TOOS

'b-.um Measuring Units: Metric

Rad/ Diam Mode: Ciameter

Offset Positions: X1 1
K2 Z2
Cutting Geometry Information
Cutting Edge Actual Offset Mominal Lower Limit Upper Limit
1 Diameter (X): 559.5850 5558.8850 1.0000
Length (Z): 9.4560 4 4560 5.0000
3 ToollD: 0011 DescriptionShellmill i Facemill Assembly,
FotiD:  TOO1
1$ Measuring Units:
Fad/ Diam Mode:
|0frset Fositions: ®A Z1
K2 iy
Cutting Geometry Information
Cutting Edge Actual Offset Nominal Lower Limit Upper Limit
1 Radius (Xk 220427 177927 4.2500 4.2470 4.2530 t t I h 5 & I 5
Length (Z): 0.3723 -6.4147 6.7TE70 B.7T864 B.7T874 Ir 0 u m[.“: Inlng 50 Utlﬂn

Page# 1




r General Information

Tool Assembly Information
Tool ID: DR375-C40

Towal Descrption:

Orill Azsembly,

Class: ASY
Type: DRL
Group: COOLDR
Sub Group:

hint #:

Motes:

Tool A=ssembly Class
Drill Assembly Type
Thru Coclant Drill

Cutting Geometry

Adapter/Gage 41 TAPER
DiaRad hade Diameter
Units: Inchiutd Inches
Effective Cut Length
Tool Clearance
Set Length
Effective Length
Feature Name Actual Nominal Offset Upper Limit Lower Limit
1) Cutting Edge
Diameter () 03750 -0.3750 03755 03745
Length () 72600 -7.2600 T.2z00 ¥.1800
Buildup Sheet
Component ID Oty:
Ce)-32HP4 CAT a0 TAPER, ER32 COLLET SERIES, .072- 787" COLLET RANGE, 1.824" BODY DA, 3.0 1
HTRE STYLE 1, 5" 11 THREAD, 45 DEGREE AMGLE, 1.50" OAL, 740" B, 640" C, 440" E, 49071 1
2% DRILL

Q22006

1

Page Ho. i

M PR ]
H 3R & HEAFRRK
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Current Resource: |T|:|';-'u:u:Ia (Standard) EIIE"

Fields 1-20 | Fields 21-40 | Fields $1-60 |

By selecting a different Resource the current data
in the Additional Information Fields will be cleared
automatically.

Life Setting Lnit |Time |z||z||
Tool Size Type |Large |z||z||
Tool Size |D
Tool Maszs |1IZI

Tool Life Setalue [1500

Life: Limit Riatio [140

Spindle Speed Limit [0

Contentz of Alarm |D

|
|
|
Tool Service Time |D |
|
|
|
|

Firgt T ool |D

Second Comp Effective |EFFecti\-'e |z||z||

Third Comp Effective |EFFective |z||z||

Condition 1 (F1] [100

Condition 1(51) (2000

Condition 2 (F2) |0

Condition 3 (F3] [0

Condition 3(53) [0

AC Data Ref Value |60

|
|
|
Condition 2 (52) [0 |
|
|
|
AC DataWidth |20 |

b3

5
=
[
v

%
L
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General Information

Login: |parlec | u

First Name: |Parlec | = = g P
Micldle: Narme: | | N ;;_,) —

Last Name: |administrator |

Password [roer |

Corfim password: [+ |

User Access Leve

zer can operate most of the Software features, Yiew Data, todify

Restricked User ‘ﬂ only some of the D ata fields.
Uzer can operate all software features, Wiew and Modify Data, and
Fower Lser t‘-‘ change software configurations.
o User can access all the software features, View and Modify D ata,
Administrator change software configurations, and perfarm wser Adminiztration.

will kake effect on Yaur nest login ta the Sestem. Ok,

If you change your password the new Password
Cancel
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E; o0 | i
RBLE | 1 |
KEYS

"I CALIRRATION
HEIGHT

HETHRS B2 IR 21 AT2 brvfELl b, 205
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P B A e i WA SR e b s 0 =
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2. APPSR 4

BT50/BT40
OR
HSK63/50...

AT

Parsetter
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Parsetter T

LT
TR

F.ﬁ Presettg Ti

ool List Details

Categories Tool List:
Program:
i Pat:

Operation:

[c0-105C5 Tool List

[c40-10c55-10

[ca0-10css

[0

Description:

Setup sheet (Single Angle Collet chuck - 40-
105c5) Miling Operation

= Wark Center Details

E‘F—_-' - User! ; Erlec!l’arlec Administrator }

Work Center |CEI\ 50

Werify PTHs

Template: | reffilesiBlockFanuc-32.BLE ‘ o7
(Change Template e
Destination: |C:\DNC Pragramsiwark Center 2030 ‘ - -
” (2
e — |,
— 01
Tools to process -
3 Output file was saved to: 0z
Name Destripti [ ADNC Programs\ork Center 20304C40-105C5 Tool Heasured
LstDNC i
2 ist ]
M : : = i
[+ Ball Mose Endril Ball Mose: [% 49800 @750 M M 1/<
(] Tap Tap 00000 womm ¢
(] Drill Dril 1 7009 00000 9.1%0 [
(¥ Finish Bare Finish Bare 1 7010 2.00000 3.00000 ] E
(] Endmil Endmil 17001 0.49300 72000 [ £l I
(] Center Drill Center Dril 1 To0z 0.00000 g1000 M —
[+] Center Dril Center Dril 37012 0.00000 9.10200 ] 0o
[ T00Z
Please Wal .. |
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